Year-by-Year Men’s Wrestling PSAC Champions
Click on links for Championship recaps

**Starting in the 2018-19 season, for the first time in league history no team champion was determined
from the tournament. At the end of the season, a Division | PSAC and Division Il PSAC champion was

crowned based on dual results within the conference vs. respective NCAA level opponents.

2017-18 Champion: Lock Haven

1. Lock Haven 156pts
2. Clarion 122pts
3. Edinboro 120.5pts
4. Pitt-Johnstown 89.5pts
5. Mercyhurst 63pts
6. Gannon 57pts
7. Kutztown 56pts
8. Bloomsburg 43.5pts
9. Seton Hill 33.5pts
10. Millersville 23.5pts
10. Shippensburg 23.5pts

12. East Stroudsburg  14.5pts

2016-17 Champion: Edinboro

1. Edinboro 156.5pts
2. Lock Haven 132pts
3. Clarion 96.5pts
4. Bloomsburg 74pts
5. Pitt-Johnstown 72pts
6. Mercyhurst 65.5pts
7. Seton Hill 57.5pts
8. Gannon 57pts
9. Kutztown 45pts
10. Shippensburg 30pts
11. East Stroudsburg ~ 12.5pts
12. Millersville 10.5pts

2015-16 Champion : Edinboro

1. Edinboro 136.52pts
2. Lock Haven 118.03pts
3. Mercyhurst 108.54pts
4. Clarion 95.05pts
5. Pitt-Johnstown 92.06pts
6. Gannon 49.57pts
7. Kutztown 46.08pts
8. Shippensburg 42.09pts
9. Bloomsburg 40.01pts



10. Seton Hill 30.511pts
11. East Stroudsburg  28.512pts
12. Millersville 12.5pts

2014-15 Champion: Edinboro

1. Edinboro 189.5pts
2. Lock Haven 130.5pts
3. Mercyhurst 92.5pts
4., Kutztown 79pts

5. Clarion 74.5pts
6. Pitt-Johnstown 74pts

7. Bloomsburg 55.5pts
8. Gannon 42.5pts
9. East Stroudsburg 20pts
10. Seton Hill 18.5pts
11. Shippensburg 9.5pts
12. Millersville 9Ipts

2013-14 Champion: Edinboro

1. Edinboro 172.5pts
2. Bloomsburg 135.0pts
3. Lock Haven 102.0pts
4. Clarion 92.0pts
5. Mercyhurst 90.0pts
6. Pitt-Johnstown 62.0pts
7. Kutztown 48.5pts
8. East Stroudsburg 44.5pts
9. Shippensburg 26.0pts
10. Gannon 17.5pts
11. Seton Hill 13.0pts
12. Millersville 12.0pts

2012-13 Champion: Edinboro

1. Edinboro 160.5pts
2. Clarion 140pts
3. Bloomsburg 134pts
4. Lock Haven 125pts
5. Kutztown 59.5pts
6. Mercyhurst 52.5pts
7. Shippensburg 38pts

8. Millersville 20pts

9. Gannon 19.5pts

10. East Stroudsburg ~ 15pts



2011-12 Champion: Edinboro

OO NOULLDE WN -

. Edinboro

. Bloomsburg

. Clarion

. Lock Haven

. Mercyhurst

. East Stroudsburg
. Gannon

. Kutztown

. Millersville

10. Shippensburg

163.5pts
150pts
124pts
82pts
66.5pts
64pts
60pts
40.5pts
24 .5pts
17.5pts

2010-11 Champion: Clarion
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. Clarion

. Bloomsburg

. Edinboro

. Lock Haven

. Gannon

. Millersville

. Mercyhurst

. East Stroudsburg
. Shippensburg

10. Kutztown

135.5pts
110.5pts
109pts
93pts
54.5pts
53.5pts
52.5pts
48pts
41pts
35pts

2009-10 Champion: Edinboro
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. Edinboro

. Bloomsburg

. Clarion

. Lock Haven

. Gannon

. East Stroudsburg
. Kutztown

. Mercyhurst

. Millersville

10. Shippensburg

142.5pts
134.5pts
110.0pts
99.5pts
62.0pts
49.5pts
48.0pts
47.5pts
43.5pts
40.0pts

2008-09 Champion: Edinboro
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Edinboro
Bloomsburg
Clarion

Lock Haven
Mercyhurst

173.5pts
108pts
101pts
90.5pts
60pts



6
7
8
9
1

. Gannon

. East Stroudsburg
. Kutztown

. Shippensburg

0. Millersville

59pts
54pts
46pts
29.5pts
23pts

2007-08 Champion: Edinboro

PN hEWNRE

Edinboro
Bloomsburg
Clarion

Lock Haven
Shippensburg
Millersville

East Stroudsburg
Kutztown

152.5pts
118.5pts
88.5pts
76.0pts
62.0pts
51.5pts
46.0pts
34.0pts

2006-07 Champion: Edinboro

PN A WNRE

Edinboro
Bloomsburg

Lock Haven
Clarion

East Stroudsburg
Millersville
Kutztown
Shippensburg

147.5pts
119.0pts
111.5pts
79.0pts
57.0pts
44.5pts
43.5pts
23.0pts

2005-06 Champion: Edinboro

LN REWNPRE

Edinboro
Bloomsburg
Lock Haven
Slippery Rock
East Stroudsburg
Kutztown
Shippensburg
Clarion
Millersville

146.0pts
113.5pts
91.0pts
87.5pts
83.5pts
46.0pts
41.5pts
31.0pts
29.5pts

2004-05 Champion: Bloomsburg

1
2
3
4
5

. Bloomsburg
Edinboro

. E. Stroudsburg

. Lock Haven

. Clarion

149.5pts
134.5pts
104.5pts
87.0pts
73.5pts



6. Shippensburg 52.5pts
7. Millersville 41.5pts
8. Kutztown 39.0pts
9. Slippery Rock 35.0pts

2003-04 Champion: Edinboro

1. Edinboro 140.5pts
2. Lock Haven 118.0pts
3. Bloomsburg 91.0pts
4. E. Stroudsburg 77.5pts
5. Clarion 72.0pts
5. Millersville 72.0pts
7. Slippery Rock 44.5pts
8. Shippensburg 44.0pts
9. Kutztown 30.0pts

2002-03 Champion: Edinboro

1. Edinboro 134.5pts
2. Lock Haven 127.5pts
3. Bloomsburg 98.5pts
4. Clarion 97.5pts
5. Slippery Rock 83.5pts
6. East Stroudsburg 67.5pts
7. Millersville 45.0pts
8. Shippensburg 31.5pts
9. Kutztown 29.5pts

2001-02 Champion: Edinboro
2000-01 Champion: Lock Haven
1999-00 Champion: Edinboro
1998-99 Champion: Edinboro
1997-98 Champion: Edinboro
1996-97 Champion: Lock Haven
1995-96 Champion: Lock Haven
1994-95 Champion: Edinboro

1993-94 Champion: Clarion



1992-93 Champion:
1991-92 Champion:
1990-91 Champion:
1989-90 Champion:
1988-89 Champion:
1987-88 Champion:
1986-87 Champion:
1985-86 Champion:
1984-85 Champion:
1983-84 Champion:
1982-83 Champion:
1981-82 Champion:
1980-81 Champion:
1979-80 Champion:
1978-79 Champion:
1977-78 Champion:
1976-77 Champion:
1975-76 Champion:
1974-75 Champion:
1973-74 Champion:
1972-73 Champion:
1971-72 Champion:
1970-71 Champion:

1969-70 Champion:

Lock Haven
Clarion
Clarion
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Edinboro
Clarion
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Clarion
Bloomsburg
Clarion
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Clarion
Clarion
Clarion
Slippery Rock
Clarion
Clarion
Clarion

East Stroudsburg

Lock Haven



1969-69 Champion:
1967-68 Champion:
1966-67 Champion:
1965-66 Champion:
1964-65 Champion:
1963-64 Champion:
1963-63 Champion:
1961-62 Champion:
1960-61 Champion:
1959-60 Champion:
1958-59 Champion:
1957-58 Champion:
1956-57 Champion:
1955-56 Champion:
1954-55 Champion:
1953-54 Champion:
1952-53 Champion:
1951-52 Champion:
1950-51 Champion:
1949-50 Champion:
1948-49 Champion:
1947-48 Champion:
1946-47 Champion:

1943-46 Champion:

Lock Haven
East Stroudsburg
Lock Haven
Lock Haven
Clarion
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Lock Haven
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Lock Haven
Lock Haven
Lock Haven
West Chester
West Chester
Lock Haven
West Chester
Millersville
Lock Haven
Millersville
Lock Haven
Lock Haven

No tournament



1941-42 Champion: Lock Haven
1940-41 Champion: Lock Haven
1939-40 Champion: Lock Haven
Championships by School

Lock Haven - 20
Edinboro - 19
Bloomsburg - 14
Clarion - 14

West Chester - 3
East Stroudsburg - 2
Millersville - 2
Slippery Rock - 1



